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  Project
Estimated 

Completion 
Date

Federal 
Funds

University & 
State Funds Other Funds Total Project 

Costs

Softball Improvements 1/2025 38,500,000a 38,500,000
Baseball Stadium Expansion and Renovation 2/2025 45,000,000a 45,000,000
UGA Marine Institute Apartment Renovations, Phase 
II

2/2025 725,000ig

1,800,000b

2,525,000

Building #1013 Renovations Phase 1 5/2025 5,000,000b

6,000,000ig

11,000,000

CAES: Integrative Precision Agriculture Research and 
Demonstration Farm - Perry

5/2025 3,100,000b 3,100,000

Riverbend Research Building 1 Addition 6/2025 12,650,000ig 12,650,000
College Station Park & Ride, Phase VI 7/2025 1,000,000ae 1,000,000
Center for Vaccines and Immunology Phase III 7/2025 2,000,000b

2,500,000ig

4,500,000

West Campus Parking Deck II 7/2025 35,800,000ae 35,800,000
District Energy Plant #2 - Capacity Expansion 8/2025 5,000,000ig

3,500,000b

8,500,000

Rock Eagle 4-H Center: Cabins 2023-24 9/2025 3,000,000b

1,176,000ig

4,176,000

Pet Health Center, A Stanton Spectrum of Care Clinic 9/2025 683,000ig 4,817,000p 5,500,000

Science and Ag Hill Modernization, Phase II 1/2026 37,000,000b

12,000,000ig

49,000,000

Track and Field Complex Relocation and Expansion 1/2026 59,800,000a 59,800,000
West Campus Dining, Learning and Well-being 
Center

3/2026 16,700,000ae 44,000,000ppv 60,700,000

New First-Year Student Residence Hall Bldg. 2266 6/2026 23,500,000ae 49,000,000ppv 72,500,000
Total 173,134,000 241,117,000 172,251,000
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Medical School Building 12/2026 50,000,000b 50,000,000ppv 100,000,000
Science and Ag Hill Phase III – Building #1013 
Renovation Phase 2

12/2026 28,300,000b

7,500,000ig
35,800,000

Total 85,800,000 50,000,000 135,800,000

   a   Athletic Association g   Other Government Agency Funding m   MRR Funds
   ae   Auxiliary Enterprises ig   Internal UGA Gen Funds   p   Private Gifts
   b   Bond  ppv Pubic Private Venture

Source:  Office of the Vice President for Finance and Administration
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